
Monday 11th - Friday 15th - Spirit Week
MONDAY - Grinch Day
TUESDAY - Who Day

WEDNESDAY - Feeling Frosty ( All White )
THURSDAY - Glitter/Sparkle Day

FRIDAY -  Ugly Sweater Day

" T H E Y  W I L L  S O A R  O N  W I N G S  L I K E  E A G L E S " -" T H E Y  W I L L  S O A R  O N  W I N G S  L I K E  E A G L E S " -  I S A I A H  4 0 : 3 1 I S A I A H  4 0 : 3 1

This Week In HistoryThis Week In History

E A S T S I D E  N E W SE A S T S I D E  N E W S

GO EAGLES
James White (Principal) - james@goeastside.org
Felicia Walls (Secretary) - felicia@mytlc.church
Barbara Davis (Pre-K) - barbara@goeastside.org
Ashley Albers (K-1st) - ashley@goeastside.org
Hillary Pair (2nd-3rd) - hillary@goeastside.org

Leah Kelley (4th) - leah@goeastside.org 
Katrina King (5th-6th) - katrina@goeastside.org
Jody Forsythe (7th-12th) - jody@goeastside.org
Tia Hagerman (7th-12th) - tia@goeastside.org

Lindsey Wallace (7th-12th) - lindsey@goeastside.org
Sheryl Minks (7th-12th) - sheryl.minks@gmail.com

Pastor Tim Minks - pastor@mytlc.church

Staff DirectoryStaff Directory
-Please sign your student in when arriving after 8:00 a.m.

-Students are to have water bottles with them, we
do not have cups to provide

-Chapels start at 12:15 p.m.  on Thursday's.  Parents
are more than welcome to attend.  Please inform the

school ahead of time 

If you have any questions, contact us by email  
info@goeastside.org or call (812) 234-5233

Monday, November 20th, 2023

1925-Robert F. Kennedy was born.
 1917- Tanks were used for the first time in battle.

1820- The Essex was rammed by a sperm whale, inspiring
the classic scene in Herman Melville’s Moby Dick.

1947- Future Queen Elizabeth marries Prince Philip.

RemindersReminders

NovemberNovember
Monthly EventsMonthly Events

The Eastside Christian Academy Book Fair will be running
until December 1st!!!  Books make great gifts and this is just
in time for Christmas.  PaperPie has announced that they will
have a Black Friday sale from Nov 21st through Nov. 27th. 

Everything on their site will be 25% off during this time!!  Free
Shipping on orders over $30.  Spend $40 and save more on
the Customer Specials.  Everything is 25% off from 11/21 -

11/27.  The school will receive 50% of the sales in FREE
BOOKS from this fair (once we reach $250 in sales).

Shopping link: https://v11625.paperpie.com/2584753

DecemberDecember

Tuesday 21st - MS/HS Indy Museum Field Trip

Texas RoadhouseTexas Roadhouse

Tuesday 19th - Christmas Program
Wednesday 20th-Tuesday 2nd - Winter Break

SOAR Store Gift ExchangeSOAR Store Gift Exchange
In an effort to help stock the SOAR store and give the students some
extra SOAR bucks for Christmas gifts, we are holding a toy exchange!
Kids may bring in clean and gently used toys.  Toys must be in a bag
or box clearly labeled with the student’s name.  We (PTO) may reject
items that do not meet SOAR Store/school criteria.  Amount of SOAR
bucks issued for each toy will be at the discretion of our PTO.  Each

student can receive up to 20 SOAR bucks.  Items will be checked once
a week and SOAR bucks given out.

Toy exchange will run November 20-December 15

Virtual Book FairVirtual Book Fair
Novemebr 20th - 24th - Student of the Week!

Jonah Bryan

Wednesday 22nd-24th - Thanksgiving Break 

Monday 6th - Project Energy Assembly

MS/HS Field TripMS/HS Field Trip
Students will be leaving for the Indianapolis
Children’s Museum tomorrow at 8:15 a.m.

November 27th - PTO Meeting

Orders will be handed out tomorrow, Tuesday, November 21st.

mailto:info@goeastside.org
https://v11625.paperpie.com/2584753

